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2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Women (FT & PT) 648 622 608 584 584 601 620 539 685 717
Men (FT & PT) 433 454 459 478 490 471 467 383 483 495
Total Students (full-time & part-time) 1081 1076 1067 1062 1074 1072 1087 922 1168 1212
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2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Nonresident alien 5.1% 7.0% 7.3% 8.6% 8.9% 9.1% 8.3% 8.4% 7.2% 7.2%

Hispanic/Latinx 15.1% 15.1% 15.1% 15.3% 15.4% 14.1% 14.3% 15.9% 12.7% 13.1%

American Indian or Alaska Native 0.4% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% 0.2% 0.8% 0.6% 0.5%

Asian/Pacific Islander/Native
Hawaiian 6.4% 5.9% 9.1% 8.9% 9.6% 11.4% 10.0% 12.5% 11.9% 12.5%

Black or African American 4.8% 4.5% 5.2% 5.4% 6.1% 5.8% 5.9% 6.2% 4.8% 4.6%

White 49.5% 49.8% 47.5% 46.0% 46.7% 46.6% 49.0% 45.0% 50.1% 48.6%

Two or more races 8.2% 9.5% 9.3% 9.6% 7.4% 7.2% 7.5% 8.6% 9.2% 9.5%

Race and ethnicity unknown 10.6% 8.0% 6.2% 5.9% 5.2% 5.5% 4.8% 2.6% 3.6% 4.0%
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Note: Pitzer College did not consistently collect First-Generation student data prior to Fall 2013.

73 106 128 149 164 156 154 137 131 136

1008 970 939
913 910 916 933

784

1037 1054

1081 1076 1067 1062 1074 1072 1087

921

1168
1212

7% 10% 12% 14% 15% 15% 14% 15% 11% 11%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

N
um

be
r o

f S
tu

de
nt

s
Comparison of Total Headcount Enrollment: 

First-Generation vs. Non-First-Generation Students
Fall 2013 - Fall 2022

First-gen Non-First-Gen First-gen (%)



Institutional Dashboard Fall 2022
5

218 209 211 209 211 188 176 121 149 155

863 867 856
853 863 884 911

800

1019 1057

1081 1076 1067 1062 1074 1072 1087

921

1168
1212

20% 19% 20% 20% 20% 18% 16% 13%
13% 13%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

N
um

be
r o

f S
tu

de
nt

s
Comparison of Total Headcount Enrollment: 
PELL Eligible vs. Non-PELL Eligible Students

Fall 2013 - Fall 2022

PELL Non-PELL PELL (%)



Institutional Dashboard Fall 2022
6

6.5% 6.1% 7.3% 8.1% 9.2% 8.8% 8.7% 7.4% 6.6% 6.8%
3.3% 3.8% 4.8% 6.0% 6.1% 5.8% 5.4% 9.3%

4.6% 4.5%

13.2% 12.9% 12.3% 11.6% 10.4% 8.5% 7.3% 5.8%
6.2% 5.8%

76.9% 77.1% 75.6% 74.3% 74.2% 76.9% 78.6% 77.5%
82.6% 81.0%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Comparison of Total Headcount Enrollment: 
PELL Eligible & First-Generation 

Fall 2013 - Fall 2022

FirstGen, PELL (%) FirstGen, Non-PELL (%) Non-FirstGen, PELL (%) Non-FirstGen, Non-PELL (%)



Institutional Dashboard Fall 2022
7

515

432 435 440
422

453

496
480

459

386
47%

40% 40% 41% 40%
43%

46% 45%
42%

33%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

N
um

be
r o

f S
tu

de
nt

s

Academic Year

Total Headcount and Percentage of 
Students Receiving Scholarships and Grants (Excluding Loans)

Academic Years 2011-2021  

Students awarded aid % Students awarded aid


	Enrolled Students
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

